
10.26




 




PROPOSED BUILDING

1.52

0.91

1.52

0.91

2.08

2.52

0.91

0.91

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

TREE

SUMP TANK

ENT.GATE

SITE PLAN

PLOT

TREE

TREE

TREE Tree Cover (Plantation)

A-1 (BUILDING)

5.48 METER WIDE MAIN ROAD

10.15

13
.72

10.26

12
.19

3.75

0.3
7

2.44

0.4
5

3.73

1.7
9

4.60

0.1
1 4.03

0.1
1

1.402
.46

1.1
42.402.03 1.4
2

0.2
3

9.5
4

8.32


